43
Electronic Monitoring Systems
and Temperature Sensors
JJ Electronic digital thermometer
JJ Temperature sensors
DS_Electronic_monitoring_systems_and_temperature_sensors 05/2016
44
Electronic digital thermometer

46
Please ask for customised specifications
Order code SIKA-Code ISSA-Code IMPA-Code
Sensor cable (connection sensor to indicator)
Length*
3 m WKS8203000F 61.122.72 651866
5 m WKS8205000F 61.122.73 651867
10 m WKS8210000F 61.122.74 651868
15 m WKS8215000F 61.122.75 651869
Transmitter cable (connection indicator to remote control)
10 m WKB8210000F 651871
15 m WKB8215000F 651872
* Other lengths available on request